
Ealing®
Toilet paper holder

K-R31067

Features
• Open-ended holder makes changing toilet paper quick and

simple.
• Coordinates with other products in the Ealing collection.

Material
• Premium metal construction for durability and reliability.
• KOHLER finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing.

Installation
• Easy installation – no special tools required.

Recommended Products/Accessories
K-23723 Faucet cleaner

Included Components
Additional Components:

Installation hardware
Template

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® Faucet Lifetime Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

CP

BN

BL

2MB

1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kohler.com.
5-13-2022 14:19 - US/CA
 

http://www.kohler.com


Ealing®
Toilet paper holder

K-R31067

2-1/4"
(57 mm)

2-1/4"
(57 mm)

3-13/16"
(97 mm)

7-5/8" (194 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Material: Zinc
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